
SHEET 1 OF 1

A2

WEIGHT: 

Sixfab IP65 Case
A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

12

12

11

11

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

DRAWN

CHK'D

SCALE:1:1

DWG NO.

TITLE:

REVISIONDO NOT SCALE DRAWING

APPV'D

MFG

   LINEAR:

Q.A

   ANGULAR:

FINISH:

TOLERANCES:
EDGES

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:

DEBURR AND 
BREAK SHARP 

v1.0.0

3mm Plastic Spacer

4X

M3 Flat Washer

Plexi Montage Plate 

1X

M2.5 10mm Screw

4X

1X
IP65 Case Buttom Part

2X

1X

Example Sixfab HAT

1X

IP65 Case Top Part

2X
Standoff_F2F_M2.5x11mm

2X

M2.5 Hex Nut

2X

Raspberry Pi 3B+

6X

M3 6.5 mm Screw

4X

M2.5 6mm Screw

2x20 Header

1X


